
1

1.1 Yes No

1.2

1.3

1.4

1.5

1.6

2

2.1

2.2

2.3

2.4

2.5

2.6

2.7 Yes No

2.8 Yes No

3

3.1 Yes No

3.2 Registration number

3.3 Yes No

3.4 VAT number

3.5 Legal status of the business

3.6 Your position in the business

3.7

3.8 Building name or number

3.9 Street

3.10 District

3.11 City or Town

3.12

Email address

Business address: This should be your official address, required by law, to receive all communication

The country where your head office 

is located

County

Applicant details

Main telephone number

Other telephone number

Applying as a business or organisation, including a sole 

trader

Applying as an individual

Date of birth

Is your company registered with Companies House

Is your business registered outside of the UK

Name

Address

Agent

Please complete all the questions on the form - if you have nothing to record, please state "not 

applicable" or "none"

PART A: Standard Applicant Profile, Payment and Declaration

The Animal Welfare (Licensing of Activities involving Animals) Regulations 2018

Applicant Business

Email address

Main telephone number

Other telephone number

Name

Are you an agent acting on behalf of the applicant

If 'yes', further information about the agent

Address



3.13

3.14

4

4.1

4.2

4.3 Home Boarding

4.4 Dog Day Care

4.5

4.6

4.7

5

5.1

5.2

6

6.1

6.2

6.3 Home Boarding

6.4 Dog Day Care

6.5

6.6

6.7

7

7.1

7.2

7.3 Operating procedures

7.4 Risk assessments (including fire)

7.5

7.6

7.7

Please complete the relevant Part B application form for each activity

Pet Vending

Commercial Animal Boarding

Exhibiting Animals

Riding Establishments

Breeding and Sale of Dogs

Country

Post Code

Activities applied for (please tick relevant boxes)

Exhibiting Animals

Riding Establishments

Insurance policy

Infection control procedure

Qualifications

Training records

Breeding and Sale of Dogs

Additional Information

All applicants to  tick to confirm that they have attached the following information

A plan of the premises

Payment

Payment

Payment must be made at the time of making the application or the application will not be valid

Payment enclosed Yes No

Payment amount (£)

Model Licence Conditions and Guidance

All applicants to tick that they have read the Model Licence Conditions and Guidance for each activity requested 

as part of the application

Pet Vending

Commercial Animal Boarding



8

8.1

8.2

8.3

8.4

8.5

Signature

Date

Capacity

This section must be completed by the applicant. If you are acting as an agent for the application, please ensure 

that the applicant completes this section

I am aware of the provisions of the relevant Act, Model Licence Conditions and Guidance. The 

details contained in the application form and any attached documentation are correct to the best 

of my knowledge and belief. By ticking this box, I confirm that I have read and understand this 

declaration.

Full name

Declaration

Declaration


