The Animal Welfare (Licensing of Activities involving Animals) Regulations 2018

## PART A: Standard Applicant Profile, Payment and Declaration

	Please complete all the questions on the form - if you have nothing to record, please state "not applicable" or "none"					
1	Agent					
1.1	Are you an agent acting o	n behalf of	the applicant	Yes	No	
		If 'yes'	', further informatio	on about the age	ent	
1.2	Name					
1.3	Address					
1.4	Email address					
1.5	Main telephone number					
1.6	Other telephone number					
2	Applicant details					
2.1	Name					
2.2	Address					
2.3	Date of birth					
2.4	Email address					
2.5	Main telephone number					
2.6	Other telephone number					
2.7	Applying as a business or trader	organisatio	n, including a sole	Yes	No	
2.8	Applying as an individual			Yes	No	
3	Applicant Business					
3.1	Is your company registere	ed with Con	npanies House	Yes	No	
3.2	Registration number					
3.3	Is your business registere	d outside o	f the UK	Yes	No	
3.4	VAT number					
3.5	Legal status of the busine	SS				
3.6	Your position in the busin					
3.7	The country where your h is located	nead office				
Busir	ness address: This should	<mark>be your off</mark>	icial address, requir	ed by law, to red	ceive all communication	
3.8	Building name or number	•				
3.9	Street					
3.10	District					
3.11	City or Town					
3.12	County					

3.13	Post Code	
3.14	Country	

T

4	Activities applied for (please tick relevant boxes)		
	Please complete the relevant Part B application form for each activity		
4.1	Pet Vending		
4.2	Commercial Animal Boarding		
4.3	Home Boarding		
4.4	Dog Day Care		
4.5	Exhibiting Animals		
4.6	Riding Establishments		
4.7	Breeding and Sale of Dogs		

	Payment			
5	Payment			
	Payment must be made at the time of making the application or the application will not be valid			
5.1	Payment enclosed	Yes	No	
5.2	Payment amount (£)			
6	Model Licence Conditions and Gui	dance		
All a	All applicants to tick that they have read the Model Licence Conditions and Guidance for each activity requested as part of the application			
6.1	Pet Vending			
6.2	Commercial Animal Boarding			
6.3	Home Boarding			
6.4	Dog Day Care			
6.5	Exhibiting Animals			
6.6	Riding Establishments			
6.7	Breeding and Sale of Dogs			
7	Additional Information			
	All applicants to tick to	confirm that they have att	ached the following information	
7.1	A plan of the premises			
7.2	Insurance policy			
7.3	Operating procedures			
7.4	Risk assessments (including fire)			
7.5	Infection control procedure			
7.6	Qualifications			
7.7	Training records			

## Declaration

8	Declaration		
This	This section must be completed by the applicant. If you are acting as an agent for the application, please ensure that the applicant completes this section		
8.1	I am aware of the provisions of the relevant Act, Model Licence Conditions and Guidance. The details contained in the application form and any attached documentation are correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. <b>By ticking this box, I confirm that I have read and understand this declaration.</b>		
8.2	Full name		
8.3	Capacity		
8.4	Signature		
8.5	Date		